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ARGENTO

This range seamlessly combines contemporary design with timeless sophistication. Featuring a stunning

natural grey ceramic top, this range exudes understated luxury while offering exceptional durability. The

sleek, matte finish and stone-like texture provide a refined aesthetic.

• Highly durable, and heat, scratch and 

   chip-resistant

• High gloss, marble effect ceramic top is both 

   beautiful and practical

• Brushed stainless steel-finished legs

                   Measurements may vary by up to 2cmPlease Note

• Wide and sturdy base

Width

Depth

Height

178/216

89cm

76cm

140/170

97cm

83cm

130/190

89cm

77cm

135cm

80cm

75cm

120cm

60cm

40cm

Large Rec. Ext.

Dining table

Width

Depth

Height

120cm

45cm

48cm

156cm

201cm

82cm

42cm

50cm

96cm

42cm

50cm

96cm

Small Rec. Ext.

Dining table

Oval Swivel Ext.

Dining table

Fixed

Dining table

120cm

40cm

76cm

47cm

58cm

97cm

Coffee Table

60cm

60cm

47cm

59cm

59cm

92cm

Console Table End Table

TV Unit Dining Bench

Corner 

Dining Bench
Swivel Barstool Dining Chair

150cm

40cm

42cm

Barstool

Swivel 

Dining Chair


