

ARGENTO by EZ living INTERIORS



Range Dining | ARGENTO

ARGENTO

This range seamlessly combines contemporary design with timeless sophistication. Featuring a stunning natural grey ceramic top, this range exudes understated luxury while offering exceptional durability. The sleek, matte finish and stone-like texture provide a refined aesthetic.

- Highly durable, and heat, scratch and chip-resistant
- High gloss, marble effect ceramic top is both beautiful and practical

- Brushed stainless steel-finished legs
- Wide and sturdy base

	Large Rec. Ext. Dining table	Small Rec. Ext. Dining table	Oval Swivel Ext. Dining table	Fixed Dining table	Coffee Table	Console Table	End Table
Width	178/216	140/170	130/190	135cm	120cm	120cm	60cm
Depth	89cm	97cm	89cm	80cm	60cm	40cm	60cm
Height	76cm	83cm	77cm	75cm	40cm	76cm	47cm

	TV Unit	Dining Bench	Corner Dining Bench	Barstool	Swivel Barstool	Dining Chair	Swivel Dining Chair
Width	150cm	120cm	156cm	42cm	42cm	47cm	59cm
Depth	40cm	45cm	201cm	50cm	50cm	58cm	59cm
Height	42cm	48cm	82cm	96cm	96cm	97cm	92cm

Please Note Measurements may vary by up to 2cm